Disposable Pre Filter
Pre Filter
Kawasan Sarana Industri Terpadu,
Jl. Industri Cikarang, Pasirgombong,
Cikarang Utara, Bekasi, JawaBarat
17550, Indonesia.
021-8935670/71
ThermalTrue
@ThermalTrue
ThermalTrue
@ThermalTrue
AIR FILTRATION
Product Features
Frame : Duplex Carton
Media : Non Woven Synthetic
Fiber
Efficiency : Am > 90%
Media Class : G4
Type Media : 3mm
Color Code : White
Galvanized Steel Diamond Mesh
Operating Temperature 80°C
Operating Humidity ≤ 100% RH
Type
Frame Specification Media
Nominal (in.) Actual (mm) Wt. Air Flow IPD FPD
Pleat
W H D W H D kG (CMH) (Pa) (Pa)
DFC100-122402-G4P8 12 24 2 289 594 44 0.22 1600 35 150 8
DFC100-242402-G4P16 24 24 2 594 594 44 0.36 3200 35 150 16
DFC200-122402-G4P11 12 24 2 289 594 44 0.25 1600 35 150 11
DFC200-122402-G4P22 24 24 2 594 594 44 0.42 3200 35 150 22
DFC300-122402-G4P14 12 24 2 289 594 44 0.27 1600 35 150 14
DFC300-122402-G4P28 24 24 2 594 594 44 0.45 3200 35 150 28
(Duplex Carton)